SPARKLING

Champagne, Dom Pérignon

Champagne, Moét et Chandon Brut Imperial
Champagne, Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades
Prosecco, Ruffino DOC

Faire la Féte, Crémant de Limoutx, Brut Rosé

Blanc de Blancs Brut, Freixenet

PORT

390
27/103
470
13/50
15/57
11/42

Fonseca Bin No. 27 Port
Douro, Portugul

Taylor Fladgate 10 Year Tawny Port

Douro, Portugul

11/63

16/92

NON-ALCOHOLIC MOCKTAILS

NA Mango Mojito

Mint, mango puree, lime juice, seltzer

Honey Hibiscus

Hibiscus syrup, honey, fresh sage leaves, lime juice, ginger beer

Blood Orange Spritzer

Fresh blood orange, honey, seltzer, white soda

APPETIZERS

Olive QOil Bathed Castelvetrano Olives $10

Thyme, lemon, gatlic, black pepper

SIGNATURE DESSERTS

Dessert Trio $14
Our pastry chef’s daily selection of
bite-sized sweets, made to share

Rosemary Firesalt Popcorn $10
Wisconsin heirloom blue corn Bon Bons $1.50/ea
Assorted fruity and rich flavors,
Housemade Chips $12 coated in chocolate
Parmesan, truffle oil, herbs,
blue cheese dip Layered Chocolate Cake $8
Rich dark chocolate cake, buttercream
Featured Cheese of the Week $16
Local honey, fried cracker Macaroons $12

6 assorted Macaroons



WHITES

Pinot Grigio, EOS Estate 11/43
Paso Robles, California

Riesling, Hogue 11/42
Columbia Valley, Washington

Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford 14/53
Malborough, New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc, Joel Gott 12/46
Napa Valley, California

Chardonnay, Meiomi 13/50
Sonoma County, California

Chardonnay, Sonoma-Cutrer 17/65
Russian River Ranches, California

Chardonnay, Federalist 14/54
Mendocino, California

Rosé, Charles & Charles 11/42

Columbia Valley, Washington

REDS

Pinot Noir, Boéen 15/57
Russian River Valley, California

Pinot Noir, Louis Latour Bourgogne 16/61
Bourgogne, France

Zinfandel, Coppola Director’s Cut 17/65
Geyserville, California

Malbec, Bodegas Renacer Repasso 14/54
Mendoza, Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon, The Prisoner 28/108
Napa Valley, California

Cabernet Sauvignon, H3 13/50
Paterson, Washington

Super Tuscon Blend, Arcanum “Il Fauno” 17/65
Tuscany, Italy

Merlot, H3 13/50

Columbia Valley, Washington



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Skyline Old Fashioned 18.00
Knob Creek Bourbon, Amaro Montenegro, Simple Syrup, Angostura Bitters
Orange Bitters

Guido’s Perfect Manhattan 18.00
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Carpano Antica, Carpano Bianco
Angostura Bitters, Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur

MKE Seaplane 18.00
Myers Dark Rum, Aperol, Amaro Montenegro, Lemon

Watermelon Margarita 18.00
Casamigos Blanco, Cointreau, Fresh Watermelon Juice, Hibiscus Syrup
Lime, Tajin Salt Rim

Lakefront 18.00
Wollersheim Brandy, Campari, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Flower Power 18.00
Beefeater Gin, St. Germain Elderflower, Aperol, Lemon Juice
Prosecco Float

Smokin’ Aces 18.00
Casamigos Mezcal, Yellow Chartreuse, Mango Purée, Lime, Cayenne
Cilantro

Blueberry Lavender Press 18.00
Tanqueray Gin, Fruitful Blueberry, Lavender Syrup, Lemon, Seltzer

Mocha Macaron Martini 18.00
Grey Goose Vodka, Mozart Chocolate Liqueur, Disaronno, Kahlua
Mocha Macaroon

Cream City Heart Healthy Martini 18.00
Angel’s Envy Port Cask Bourbon, Honey Nut Cheerio Cereal Milk,
Wildflower Honey, Honey Nut Cheerio Rim



SCOTCH

2 Ounce Pour

Balvenie 12 Year
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 Year
Balvenie 21 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenlivet 12 Year
Glenlivet 18 Year
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Macallan 12 Year
Macallan 18 Year
Macallan 25 Year
Laphroaig 10 Year
Lagavulin 16 Year
Oban 14 Year

WHISKEY & BOURBON

2 Ounce Pour

Basil Hayden’s

Booker’s

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Bulleit Rye

Crown Royal

Eagle Rare

Four Roses Single Barrel
Jack Daniel’s

Jefferson’s Ocean Aged at Sea
Knob Creek

Maker’s Mark

Redbreast 12 Year
Templeton Rye
WhistlePig Rye 10 yr
Woodford Reserve

18
21
46
15
15
29
11
18
58
16
49
172
17
25
21

13
19
13
13
13
13
14
13
11
35
12
14
20
13
19
13



